Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Which of these germinate by epigeal germination?

The substance used for the treatment, cure, preventiion or diagnosis of disease are clalled;

Pairs of spinal nerve are:

In our body skeleton works very closely with the system.

Functions of effector called

E.coli bacterium is capable of synthesizing the:

Male gametes are called:

The elongation of eye-ball results in.

Conversion of Nitrates into nitrogen gas is called.

DNA is surronded by a protein and form a structure called:

The gas produced in mesophyll cells as by product during day time is called.

Rhizopus reproduces asexually by:

When did scientist become able to cut and unite DNA?

What happens during Exhalation?

Cacti are example of:

©» 00® » UOWP UOWP UOWr UOWP UOWr U0Wr U0Wr U0T» UOmP U0Wr U0Wr U0Wr 0OmP

Answers Choice

Pea

. Maize

. Beans

. Coconut

. Medicinal drugs
. Narcotics

. Hallucinogens

. Sedatives

31
.12
21
13

Muscular
Nervous
Endocrine
All of these

Stimulus
Impulse
Response
Axons

insulin

human growth hormone
thymosin
beta-endorphin

sperms
eggs
testes
ovaries

Myopia
Blindness
Deafness
None of these

. Denitrification

. Assimilation
Ammonification
Nitrogen fixtation

. Nucleotide
Nucleoside
Nucleosome
Nucleus

Oxygen
Carbon dioxide
Nitrogen
Chlorine

Binary fission
Budding

Spore formation

. Endopore formation

1945
1924
1944
1970

. Ribs muscles relax

. Diaphragm become dome shaped
Pressure on lungs increased
All of these

Hydrophytes

. Xerophytes
C. Halophytes
D. None of these



16

17

18

19

20

An embroyologist of Scotland in 1997 produced a sheep (Dolly) from the body cell of an
adult sheep is

Organisms in the ecosystem that are responisble for recycling of plant and animal wastes
are:

Human Urinary system consists of.

It is the process by which the better genetic variations become more common in successive
generations of population:

An enzyme produced by genetically modified organisms used to break up blood clots is
called:

Buffon
Darwin
. Lamark

. Producers
. Consumers

wWr UOw

. Compititors

. Kidneys
Ureter
. Urinary bladder

Owm>» O

. Variation
. Artificial selection
. Selective breeding

Ow>

A. Ligase
B. Amylase

D. Peptidase



