

10th Class Biology English Medium Online Test For Full Book

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which of these germinate by epigeal germination?	A. Pea B. Maize C. Beans D. Coconut
2	The substance used for the treatment, cure, preventiion or diagnosis of disease are clalled;	A. Medicinal drugs B. Narcotics C. Hallucinogens D. Sedatives
3	Pairs of spinal nerve are:	A. 31 B. 12 C. 21 D. 13
4	In our body skeleton works very closely with the system.	A. Muscular B. Nervous C. Endocrine D. All of these
5	Functions of effector called	A. Stimulus B. Impulse C. Response D. Axons
6	E.coli bacterium is capable of synthesizing the:	A. insulin B. human growth hormone C. thymosin D. beta-endorphin
7	Male gametes are called:	A. sperms B. eggs C. testes D. ovaries
8	The elongation of eye-ball results in.	A. Myopia B. Blindness C. Deafness D. None of these
9	Conversion of Nitrates into nitrogen gas is called.	A. Denitrification B. Assimilation C. Ammonification D. Nitrogen fixtation
10	DNA is surronded by a protein and form a structure called:	A. Nucleotide B. Nucleoside C. Nucleosome D. Nucleus
11	The gas produced in mesophyll cells as by product during day time is called.	A. Oxygen B. Carbon dioxide C. Nitrogen D. Chlorine
12	Rhizopus reproduces asexually by:	A. Binary fission B. Budding C. Spore formation D. Endopore formation
13	When did scientist become able to cut and unite DNA?	A. 1945 B. 1924 C. 1944 D. 1970
14	What happens during Exhalation?	A. Ribs muscles relax B. Diaphragm become dome shaped C. Pressure on lungs increased D. All of these
15	Cacti are example of:	A. Hydrophytes B. Xerophytes C. Halophytes D. None of these

16	An embroyologist of Scotland in 1997 produced a sheep (Dolly) from the body cell of an adult sheep is	A. Lan Wilmot B. Buffon C. Darwin D. Lamark
17	Organisms in the ecosystem that are responisble for recycling of plant and animal wastes are:	A. Producers B. Consumers C. Decomposers D. Compititors
18	Human Urinary system consists of.	A. Kidneys B. Ureter C. Urinary bladder D. All of these
19	It is the process by which the better genetic variations become more common in successive generations of population:	A. Variation B. Artificial selection C. Selective breeding D. Natural selective
20	An enzyme produced by genetically modified organisms used to break up blood clots is called:	A. Ligase B. Amylase C. Urokinase D. Peptidase